
September 21, 2017 Team Summary Results
Race Date John Muir Invitatational

Boys

Middle School - Boys

Team
Top 5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

John Muir    30
   1:03:42.7

    1 2 4 7 8 9 15 18
Top  5 Times:

Wisconsin Rapids    70
   1:06:05.8

    2 3 5 6 21 35 42 44
Top  5 Times:

Marathon Venture    88
   1:07:02.0

    3 10 16 19 20 23 27 34
Top  5 Times:

DC Everest    94
   1:06:57.9

    4 11 13 14 25 31 32 33
Top  5 Times:

Horace Mann (Wausau)   132
   1:08:51.0

    5 12 26 28 30 36 37 38
Top  5 Times:

Marshfield   136
   1:09:49.4

    6 1 24 29 39 43 47
Top  5 Times:

Prairie River   165
   1:13:21.1

    7 17 22 40 41 45 46
Top  5 Times:
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September 21, 2017
Race Date John Muir Invitatational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Middle School - Boys

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace
Henry Hoerneman Marshfield377 12:11.81   1 6:06/M
Nathan Hartman John Muir276 12:24.02   2 6:12/M
Simeon Hauke Wisconsin Rapids416 12:37.23   3 6:19/M
Nathan LaRue John Muir285 12:38.94   4 6:19/M
Colin Wellnitz Wisconsin Rapids423 12:41.55   5 6:21/M
Taylor Jennings Wisconsin Rapids417 12:43.56   6 6:22/M
Joel Knauf John Muir282 12:47.47   7 6:24/M
Brett Butalla John Muir267 12:51.98   8 6:26/M
Lucas Hager John Muir274 13:00.49   9 6:30/M
Noah Fritz Marathon Venture339 13:05.110  10 6:33/M
Ethan Hanke DC Everest1183 13:05.911  11 6:33/M
Dane Czerwinski Horace Mann (Wausau)228 13:10.012  12 6:35/M
Aidan Morgan DC Everest1185 13:10.413  13 6:35/M
Xander Wayda DC Everest1193 13:17.314  14 6:39/M
Eli Wagers John Muir296 13:19.315  15 6:40/M
Dylan Dodson Marathon Venture338 13:21.816  16 6:41/M
Elliot Hanson Prairie River399 13:25.017  17 6:43/M
Gabe Galang John Muir272 13:25.018  18 6:43/M
Derek Danielson John Muir270 13:28.2(> 7)  19 6:44/M
Jordan Schloemer Marathon Venture357 13:29.119  20 6:45/M
Jonah Streveler Marathon Venture360 13:29.120  21 6:45/M
Cade Klosinski John Muir281 13:32.3(> 7)  22 6:46/M
Zach Schaeffer Wisconsin Rapids421 13:33.121  23 6:47/M
David Golish Prairie River398 13:34.822  24 6:47/M
Griffin Treankler Marathon Venture361 13:36.823  25 6:48/M
David McKee Marshfield378 13:38.824  26 6:49/M
Brody Hildebrandt John Muir277 13:39.0(> 7)  27 6:50/M
Vinnie Tesch DC Everest1190 13:39.325  28 6:50/M
Grant Halmstad John Muir275 13:39.5(> 7)  29 6:50/M
Jack Barthels Horace Mann (Wausau)225 13:40.426  30 6:50/M
Jacob Plachetka Marathon Venture353 13:41.127  31 6:51/M
Turner Olson Horace Mann (Wausau)239 13:41.528  32 6:51/M
Jackson Albee John Muir260 13:41.9(> 7)  33 6:51/M
Thomas Wirthlin Marshfield381 13:42.729  34 6:51/M
Taylen Taylor Horace Mann (Wausau)243 13:42.930  35 6:51/M
Ethan Zunker DC Everest1198 13:44.931  36 6:52/M
Blake Postler DC Everest1188 13:48.432  37 6:54/M
Luke Brown John Muir265 13:49.5(> 7)  38 6:55/M
Andrue Dettman DC Everest1180 13:49.933  39 6:55/M
Will Hagedorn DC Everest920 13:55.8(> 7)  40 6:58/M
Keegen Jirschele John Muir279 13:58.7(> 7)  41 6:59/M
Lucien O'Connor DC Everest1186 14:00.0(> 7)  42 7:00/M
Derick Bailey John Muir262 14:01.5(> 7)  43 7:01/M
Jaden Durr John Muir271 14:03.3(> 7)  44 7:02/M
Easton Cooper DC Everest1179 14:04.8(> 7)  45 7:02/M
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September 21, 2017
Race Date John Muir Invitatational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Middle School - Boys

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace
Ian Blake Marathon Venture337 14:06.334  46 7:03/M
Nolan Alves DC Everest1176 14:20.3(> 7)  47 7:10/M
Colton Pagel John Muir289 14:23.4(> 7)  48 7:12/M
Cayden Aures DC Everest1178 14:26.3(> 7)  49 7:13/M
Adam Kaup Wisconsin Rapids418 14:30.235  50 7:15/M
Gaven Lange John Muir284 14:31.7(> 7)  51 7:16/M
Justin Woller DC Everest1196 14:32.1(> 7)  52 7:16/M
Trevor Murkowski John Muir288 14:32.3(> 7)  53 7:16/M
Carter Grimm Horace Mann (Wausau)234 14:36.036  54 7:18/M
Michael Kindlarski Marathon Venture348 14:39.0(> 7)  55 7:20/M
Tate Minnihan DC Everest1184 14:41.8(> 7)  56 7:21/M
Carson Otto Horace Mann (Wausau)240 14:42.937  57 7:21/M
Jake Pease John Muir290 14:43.3(> 7)  58 7:22/M
Owen Marks Marathon Venture351 14:50.1(> 7)  59 7:25/M
David Sklow Horace Mann (Wausau)242 14:53.938  60 7:27/M
Matthew Westphal DC Everest1195 14:54.8(> 7)  61 7:27/M
Henry Galang John Muir273 14:57.5(> 7)  62 7:29/M
Payton Smith Marshfield380 15:00.739  63 7:30/M
Jaron Gage Marathon Venture340 15:02.3(> 7)  64 7:31/M
Grant Warren Marathon Venture364 15:02.3(> 7)  65 7:31/M
Jaylen Anderson Prairie River395 15:04.240  66 7:32/M
Benjamin Freyer Prairie River397 15:06.241  67 7:33/M
Zach Kulinski Wisconsin Rapids419 15:08.842  68 7:34/M
Jacob Smith Marathon Venture359 15:10.1(> 7)  69 7:35/M
Kennan Chojnacki Marshfield376 15:15.243  70 7:38/M
Finneus Anderson DC Everest1177 15:15.8(> 7)  71 7:38/M
Luke Schaefer John Muir292 15:17.3(> 7)  72 7:39/M
Riley O'Connor DC Everest1187 15:19.9(> 7)  73 7:40/M
Jonah Vesper DC Everest1192 15:25.6(> 7)  74 7:43/M
Brandon Gitzlaff Marathon Venture341 15:26.2(> 7)  75 7:43/M
Graham Faulkner Horace Mann (Wausau)231 15:27.9(> 7)  76 7:44/M
Nate Pease John Muir291 15:37.0(> 7)  77 7:49/M
Collin Colwell John Muir269 15:38.3(> 7)  78 7:49/M
Christopher Zamzow DC Everest1197 15:42.4(> 7)  79 7:51/M
Diego Faulkner Horace Mann (Wausau)230 15:43.8(> 7)  80 7:52/M
Derek Vesely Marathon Venture363 15:45.0(> 7)  81 7:53/M
Ben Xiong John Muir298 15:48.1(> 7)  82 7:54/M
Jason Guoin DC Everest1181 15:49.5(> 7)  83 7:55/M
Jack Weber Wisconsin Rapids422 15:53.844  84 7:57/M
Will Gutierrez DC Everest1182 15:54.3(> 7)  85 7:57/M
Nathan Murillo-Barahona John Muir287 15:55.8(> 7)  86 7:58/M
Grant Wincentsen Horace Mann (Wausau)244 15:59.5(> 7)  87 8:00/M
Clayton Rose DC Everest1189 16:00.5(> 7)  88 8:00/M
Nick Van Rixel Marathon Venture362 16:03.1(> 7)  89 8:02/M
Caleb Norton Prairie River401 16:10.745  90 8:05/M
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September 21, 2017
Race Date John Muir Invitatational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Middle School - Boys

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace
Levi Mathias John Muir286 16:12.4(> 7)  91 8:06/M
Logan Fike Horace Mann (Wausau)232 16:15.9(> 7)  92 8:08/M
Ayden Abuzzahab Horace Mann (Wausau)222 16:20.8(> 7)  93 8:10/M
Bryce Jaworski John Muir278 16:23.4(> 7)  94 8:12/M
Ryan Trucco John Muir295 16:28.5(> 7)  95 8:14/M
Bounli Khammanivong John Muir280 16:32.1(> 7)  96 8:16/M
Pacey Weber John Muir297 16:32.2(> 7)  97 8:16/M
Trey Hanke Marathon Venture344 16:40.1(> 7)  98 8:20/M
Eddie Hall Marathon Venture343 16:44.8(> 7)  99 8:22/M
Callen Hoeppner Prairie River400 16:46.346 100 8:23/M
Jack Halsted Horace Mann (Wausau)235 16:49.2(> 7) 101 8:25/M
Benjamin Monarski Horace Mann (Wausau)238 16:50.4(> 7) 102 8:25/M
John Knauf John Muir283 16:52.9(> 7) 103 8:26/M
Payton Christopherson John Muir268 17:07.5(> 7) 104 8:34/M
Jack Burger John Muir266 17:09.8(> 7) 105 8:35/M
Ethan Schnitzler Marshfield379 17:10.747 106 8:35/M
Aiden Dykstra Horace Mann (Wausau)229 17:41.8(> 7) 107 8:51/M
Orion Ballard Horace Mann (Wausau)223 18:05.3(> 7) 108 9:03/M
Benjamin Battino John Muir263 18:17.4(> 7) 109 9:09/M
Gavin Bahr John Muir261 18:18.3(> 7) 110 9:09/M
Kyle Hollenbeck Marathon Venture346 18:33.0(> 7) 111 9:17/M
Ian Harsh Horace Mann (Wausau)236 18:46.1(> 7) 112 9:23/M
Cole Schoepke John Muir293 18:58.0(> 7) 113 9:29/M
Olin Belmas Horace Mann (Wausau)226 19:15.1(> 7) 114 9:38/M
Josh Marting Horace Mann (Wausau)237 19:50.0(> 7) 115 9:55/M
Jahjen Vang DC Everest1191 20:20.1(> 7) 116 10:10/M
Christian Wendt DC Everest1194 20:28.9(> 7) 117 10:14/M
Casey Hollenbeck Marathon Venture345 20:37.8(> 7) 118 10:19/M
Gabe Peters Marathon Venture352 21:14.1(> 7) 119 10:37/M
Gideon Galetka Horace Mann (Wausau)233 22:00.1(> 7) 120 11:00/M
Saul Beranek Marathon Venture336 25:34.0(> 7) 121 12:47/M
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September 21, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date John Muir Invitatational

Boys
Middle School - Boys

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   30

Team - John Muir
12:44.5Average Time:

276     2 12:24.02 12:24.0    1 0:00.0Nathan Hartman
285     4 12:38.96 25:02.9    2 0:14.8Nathan LaRue
282     7 12:47.413 37:50.3    3 0:23.3Joel Knauf
267     8 12:51.921 50:42.3    4 0:27.8Brett Butalla
274     9 13:00.430 1:03:42.7    5 0:36.4Lucas Hager
296 (15) 13:19.3(45) 1:17:02.1    6 0:55.3Eli Wagers
272 (18) 13:25.0(63) 1:30:27.1    7 1:00.9Gabe Galang
270 More Than  7 13:28.2 1:43:55.4    8 1:04.2Derek Danielson
281 More Than  7 13:32.3 1:57:27.8    9 1:08.3Cade Klosinski
277 More Than  7 13:39.0 2:11:06.9   10 1:15.0Brody Hildebrandt
275 More Than  7 13:39.5 2:24:46.4   11 1:15.5Grant Halmstad
260 More Than  7 13:41.9 2:38:28.3   12 1:17.8Jackson Albee
265 More Than  7 13:49.5 2:52:17.9   13 1:25.4Luke Brown
279 More Than  7 13:58.7 3:06:16.6   14 1:34.6Keegen Jirschele
262 More Than  7 14:01.5 3:20:18.2   15 1:37.5Derick Bailey
271 More Than  7 14:03.3 3:34:21.5   16 1:39.2Jaden Durr
289 More Than  7 14:23.4 3:48:44.9   17 1:59.3Colton Pagel
284 More Than  7 14:31.7 4:03:16.7   18 2:07.7Gaven Lange
288 More Than  7 14:32.3 4:17:49.1   19 2:08.3Trevor Murkowski
290 More Than  7 14:43.3 4:32:32.4   20 2:19.2Jake Pease
273 More Than  7 14:57.5 4:47:30.0   21 2:33.4Henry Galang
292 More Than  7 15:17.3 5:02:47.3   22 2:53.3Luke Schaefer
291 More Than  7 15:37.0 5:18:24.4   23 3:13.0Nate Pease
269 More Than  7 15:38.3 5:34:02.8   24 3:14.3Collin Colwell
298 More Than  7 15:48.1 5:49:50.9   25 3:24.0Ben Xiong
287 More Than  7 15:55.8 6:05:46.8   26 3:31.8Nathan Murillo-Barahona
286 More Than  7 16:12.4 6:21:59.3   27 3:48.4Levi Mathias
278 More Than  7 16:23.4 6:38:22.7   28 3:59.3Bryce Jaworski
295 More Than  7 16:28.5 6:54:51.3   29 4:04.4Ryan Trucco
280 More Than  7 16:32.1 7:11:23.4   30 4:08.0Bounli Khammanivong
297 More Than  7 16:32.2 7:27:55.6   31 4:08.1Pacey Weber
283 More Than  7 16:52.9 7:44:48.5   32 4:28.8John Knauf
268 More Than  7 17:07.5 8:01:56.0   33 4:43.4Payton Christopherson
266 More Than  7 17:09.8 8:19:05.9   34 4:45.8Jack Burger
263 More Than  7 18:17.4 8:37:23.4   35 5:53.3Benjamin Battino
261 More Than  7 18:18.3 8:55:41.7   36 5:54.3Gavin Bahr
293 More Than  7 18:58.0 9:14:39.7   37 6:33.9Cole Schoepke
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September 21, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date John Muir Invitatational

Boys
Middle School - Boys

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   70

Team - Wisconsin Rapids
13:13.1Average Time:

416     3 12:37.23 12:37.2    1 0:00.0Simeon Hauke
423     5 12:41.58 25:18.8    2 0:04.2Colin Wellnitz
417     6 12:43.514 38:02.4    3 0:06.2Taylor Jennings
421    21 13:33.135 51:35.5    4 0:55.8Zach Schaeffer
418    35 14:30.270 1:06:05.8    5 1:52.9Adam Kaup
419 (42) 15:08.8(112) 1:21:14.6    6 2:31.5Zach Kulinski
422 (44) 15:53.8(156) 1:37:08.5    7 3:16.5Jack Weber

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   88

Team - Marathon Venture Academy
13:24.4Average Time:

339    10 13:05.110 13:05.1    1 0:00.0Noah Fritz
338    16 13:21.826 26:26.9    2 0:16.6Dylan Dodson
357    19 13:29.145 39:56.0    3 0:23.9Jordan Schloemer
360    20 13:29.165 53:25.2    4 0:23.9Jonah Streveler
361    23 13:36.888 1:07:02.0    5 0:31.7Griffin Treankler
353 (27) 13:41.1(115) 1:20:43.1    6 0:35.9Jacob Plachetka
337 (34) 14:06.3(149) 1:34:49.5    7 1:01.2Ian Blake
348 More Than  7 14:39.0 1:49:28.6    8 1:33.9Michael Kindlarski
351 More Than  7 14:50.1 2:04:18.7    9 1:45.0Owen Marks
340 More Than  7 15:02.3 2:19:21.1   10 1:57.1Jaron Gage
364 More Than  7 15:02.3 2:34:23.4   11 1:57.2Grant Warren
359 More Than  7 15:10.1 2:49:33.6   12 2:05.0Jacob Smith
341 More Than  7 15:26.2 3:04:59.8   13 2:21.0Brandon Gitzlaff
363 More Than  7 15:45.0 3:20:44.9   14 2:39.9Derek Vesely
362 More Than  7 16:03.1 3:36:48.0   15 2:57.9Nick Van Rixel
344 More Than  7 16:40.1 3:53:28.1   16 3:34.9Trey Hanke
343 More Than  7 16:44.8 4:10:12.9   17 3:39.6Eddie Hall
346 More Than  7 18:33.0 4:28:46.0   18 5:27.9Kyle Hollenbeck
345 More Than  7 20:37.8 4:49:23.9   19 7:32.7Casey Hollenbeck
352 More Than  7 21:14.1 5:10:38.1   20 8:09.0Gabe Peters
336 More Than  7 25:34.0 5:36:12.1   21 12:28.9Saul Beranek

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):   94

Team - DC Everest
13:23.6Average Time:

1183    11 13:05.911 13:05.9    1 0:00.0Ethan Hanke
1185    13 13:10.424 26:16.3    2 0:04.4Aidan Morgan
1193    14 13:17.338 39:33.7    3 0:11.3Xander Wayda
1190    25 13:39.363 53:13.0    4 0:33.4Vinnie Tesch
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September 21, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date John Muir Invitatational

Boys
Middle School - Boys

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):   94

Team - DC Everest
13:23.6Average Time:

1198    31 13:44.994 1:06:57.9    5 0:38.9Ethan Zunker
1188 (32) 13:48.4(126) 1:20:46.4    6 0:42.5Blake Postler
1180 (33) 13:49.9(159) 1:34:36.4    7 0:43.9Andrue Dettman
920 More Than  7 13:55.8 1:48:32.2    8 0:49.8Will Hagedorn

1186 More Than  7 14:00.0 2:02:32.3    9 0:54.1Lucien O'Connor
1179 More Than  7 14:04.8 2:16:37.2   10 0:58.9Easton Cooper
1176 More Than  7 14:20.3 2:30:57.5   11 1:14.4Nolan Alves
1178 More Than  7 14:26.3 2:45:23.9   12 1:20.4Cayden Aures
1196 More Than  7 14:32.1 2:59:56.1   13 1:26.2Justin Woller
1184 More Than  7 14:41.8 3:14:38.0   14 1:35.9Tate Minnihan
1195 More Than  7 14:54.8 3:29:32.8   15 1:48.8Matthew Westphal
1177 More Than  7 15:15.8 3:44:48.7   16 2:09.9Finneus Anderson
1187 More Than  7 15:19.9 4:00:08.6   17 2:13.9Riley O'Connor
1192 More Than  7 15:25.6 4:15:34.3   18 2:19.7Jonah Vesper
1197 More Than  7 15:42.4 4:31:16.7   19 2:36.4Christopher Zamzow
1181 More Than  7 15:49.5 4:47:06.3   20 2:43.5Jason Guoin
1182 More Than  7 15:54.3 5:03:00.6   21 2:48.4Will Gutierrez
1189 More Than  7 16:00.5 5:19:01.2   22 2:54.5Clayton Rose
1191 More Than  7 20:20.1 5:39:21.3   23 7:14.1Jahjen Vang
1194 More Than  7 20:28.9 5:59:50.2   24 7:22.9Christian Wendt

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  132

Team - Horace Mann (Wausau)
13:46.2Average Time:

228    12 13:10.012 13:10.0    1 0:00.0Dane Czerwinski
225    26 13:40.438 26:50.5    2 0:30.4Jack Barthels
239    28 13:41.566 40:32.1    3 0:31.4Turner Olson
243    30 13:42.996 54:15.0    4 0:32.8Taylen Taylor
234    36 14:36.0132 1:08:51.0    5 1:25.9Carter Grimm
240 (37) 14:42.9(169) 1:23:33.9    6 1:32.8Carson Otto
242 (38) 14:53.9(207) 1:38:27.8    7 1:43.8David Sklow
231 More Than  7 15:27.9 1:53:55.8    8 2:17.8Graham Faulkner
230 More Than  7 15:43.8 2:09:39.6    9 2:33.7Diego Faulkner
244 More Than  7 15:59.5 2:25:39.1   10 2:49.4Grant Wincentsen
232 More Than  7 16:15.9 2:41:55.1   11 3:05.8Logan Fike
222 More Than  7 16:20.8 2:58:15.9   12 3:10.7Ayden Abuzzahab
235 More Than  7 16:49.2 3:15:05.2   13 3:39.1Jack Halsted
238 More Than  7 16:50.4 3:31:55.7   14 3:40.3Benjamin Monarski
229 More Than  7 17:41.8 3:49:37.5   15 4:31.7Aiden Dykstra
223 More Than  7 18:05.3 4:07:42.9   16 4:55.2Orion Ballard
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September 21, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date John Muir Invitatational

Boys
Middle School - Boys

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  132

Team - Horace Mann (Wausau)
13:46.2Average Time:

236 More Than  7 18:46.1 4:26:29.0   17 5:36.0Ian Harsh
226 More Than  7 19:15.1 4:45:44.1   18 6:05.0Olin Belmas
237 More Than  7 19:50.0 5:05:34.2   19 6:39.9Josh Marting
233 More Than  7 22:00.1 5:27:34.3   20 8:50.0Gideon Galetka

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  136

Team - Marshfield
13:57.9Average Time:

377     1 12:11.81 12:11.8    1 0:00.0Henry Hoerneman
378    24 13:38.825 25:50.7    2 1:26.9David McKee
381    29 13:42.754 39:33.4    3 1:30.8Thomas Wirthlin
380    39 15:00.793 54:34.2    4 2:48.9Payton Smith
376    43 15:15.2136 1:09:49.4    5 3:03.3Kennan Chojnacki
379 (47) 17:10.7(183) 1:27:00.2    6 4:58.9Ethan Schnitzler

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  165

Team - Prairie River
14:40.2Average Time:

399    17 13:25.017 13:25.0    1 0:00.0Elliot Hanson
398    22 13:34.839 26:59.8    2 0:09.7David Golish
395    40 15:04.279 42:04.0    3 1:39.2Jaylen Anderson
397    41 15:06.2120 57:10.3    4 1:41.2Benjamin Freyer
401    45 16:10.7165 1:13:21.1    5 2:45.7Caleb Norton
400 (46) 16:46.3(211) 1:30:07.4    6 3:21.3Callen Hoeppner
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